
VARIOQOOL 3P
Performance that personifies power & design. Take control of uniform

& effective air circulation with the Smart Aurasense technology,
multiple intelligent sensors, & ActivCarbon air filtration. 

TONNAGE CLASS 1.0

3*

1.5

3*

2.0

3*STAR RATING

4 Way Airflo

Magic LED
Display

Anti-Bacterial & 
Cold Catalyst Filter
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VARIOQOOL
SPLIT  TYPE  INVERTER

MODEL VQ3P123 VQ3P183 VQ3P243

3

220-240/ 50/ 1

1.0

3517

1110

5.1

3.85

White/ White

599/350

1200/800

41.5/32.5

805×285×195

8.2/ 10.6

Copper

Inverter Rotary

1600

55

R32/ 0.38

720×495×270

21.5/ 23.4

φ6.35

φ9.52

100-140

Magic LED

4 Way

Backlit LED

Gold-tec

Silver-tec

Yes

Yes

-

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes Yes Yes

3

220-240/ 50/ 1

1.5

5100

1635

7.4

3.85

White/ White

737/501

1330

41/31.5

957×302×213

10.9/ 15.2

Copper

Inverter Rotary

2000

53.5

R32/ 0.58

800×554×333

28.3/ 30.9

φ6.35

φ12.7

140-180

Magic LED

4 Way

Backlit LED

Gold-tec

Silver-tec

Yes

Yes

-

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

3

220-240/ 50/ 1

2.0

6155

2100

9.2

3.88

White/ White

1050/630

1200/800

46/34

1040×327×220

13.6/ 17.1

Copper

Inverter Rotary

2500

56.5

R32/ 0.83

805×554×330

29.6/ 34.7

φ6.35

φ16

160-220

Magic LED

4 Way

Backlit LED

Gold-tec

Silver-tec

Yes

Yes

-

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

Evaporator Protection

Cold Catalyst Filter


